www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2021 American Lighting Inc. REV.2107
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
TRULUX / SPTL-TW SERIES
SPTL-TW SERIES TAPE LIGHT
24V Tunable CCT 2700K to 6000K

OPERATING TEMP 5°C (41°F) to 70°C (158°F)
CERTIFICATIONS cULus Listed - Dry / Damp Location
RATED LIFE 50,000 Hours
SPTL-TW SERIES QUICK LOOK
13.1ft Max Run
IP54 Rating 10mm (0.39”) WideCuttable every 3.94”2835 (90+ CRI) LEDs 0.33” LED Spacing
SPTL-TW SERIES IP RATINGS
IP54 (Coated)
Features a light nano-coating applied to the tape
light and LED’s that protects from moisture and dust.
Best suited: Indoor dry & damp locations
www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2021 American Lighting Inc. REV.2107
TRULUX / SPTL-TW SERIES
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-96-24 Adaptive Series 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
ADPT-DRJ-192-24 Adaptive Series 192W (2 x 96W) 192W / 19.2W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 10.94”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
ADPT-DRJ-288-24 Adaptive Series 288W (3 x 96W) 288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
*Phase Dimming Compatible With Most MLV, ELV, and TRIAC Dimmers*
SPTL-TW SERIES ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TL-4PWR-HD 6” HD Power Feed (IP54)